RELAYS & COMPONENTS
B T A 3
 Enclosed plug-in style relay.
 Quick connect receptacles or direct soldering. P.C.B. terminals
also acceptable.
 Large capacity 25A contact rating.
 SPDT, DPDT, 3PDT contact arrangement.
 BTA3 general purpose relays is available in a wide choice of AC

B T A 3
Wire diagrams:(Bottom View)
How to order
BTA3-3C __  - S -C L M- 12 VAC - F
coil insulation
                  blank: CLASS B  F: CLASS F
Coil voltage
Options
N: Neon lamp
M: Manual push button
L: single-polar LED (AC), bi-polar LED (DC)
Cover style
C: plain cover(default)  C1: side flange cover
C4: din rail cover C2: 6-32 Tapped crop and anti-rotation lab
C5: clip cover CS: black plain cover C3: top flange cover
Terminal style
S: 6.35X0.8 S1: 4.8X0.8 S2: 4.8X0.5
P1: 2.3X0.8 P2: 1.2X0.8
                                                  Contact material
            Blank: AGCDO
            B: AGSNO2 gold flashed
Contact rating
Blank:  1C / 2C (13A 28VDC,25A 300VAC)
        3C (13A 28VDC,20A 150VAC)
Contact arrangement
1C: SPDT  1A: SPNO  1B: SPNC
2C: DPDT  2A: DPNO  2B: DPNC
3C: 3PDT  3A: 3PNO   3B: 3PNC
                                                   SERIES